
Venue

Date

Time

SL.NO APPLICATION ID

1 LA-002

2 LA-005

3 LA-007

4 LA-011

5 LA-012

6 LA-013

7 LA-015

8 LA-029

9 LA-031

10 LA-003

11 LA-004

12 LA-006

13 LA-009

14 LA-010

15 LA-014

16 LA-017

Venue

Date

Time

SL.NO APPLICANT NAME

17 ABHIRAMI C P K

18 RESHMA S

19 LOREEN KHONGWIR

20 JAY PRAVINBHAI MALANI

21 SUMI MATHEW

22 ADRIJA PRAMANIK

23 ADITYA PRAJAPATI

24 KARISHMA M

25 SPARDHA UPPAL

26 HANNA SARA JOSE

27 MOIRANGTHEM DINESHWOR SINGH

28 ISHA SAXENA

29 ROSHNI RAJU

30 RAJALAXMI K

31 THOLAPU RITHIKA

32 MADHAVI AGRAWAL

LA-032

LA-034

LA-016

LA-021

LA-025

LA-026

LA-033

LA-024

LA-027

LA-028

LA-030

LA-008

APPLICATION ID

LA-018

LA-019

LA-020

LA-022

ISHITA GARG

DEPARTMENT OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, Planning Block

15-04-2024

02:00 PM Onward

AISWARYA LEKSHMI A

JASKARAN SINGH

JALAN KHUSHI VINOD KAVITA

MD SHAMIM AKHTAR

SHRUTILEKSHMI SURESH

ANIRBAN GUPTA

MARIETTE ROSE GEORGE

MISHTI MADAN

AFREEN

ISHITA ACHARYA

GOURI P

DHRISYA K S

NAVEEN PALANI S

VISHESH AGNIHOTRI

MANASI SUBHASH NAKTE

MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE (LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE)

DEPARTMENT OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, Planning Block

15-04-2024

10:00 AM to 01:30 PM

APPLICANT NAME


